
Unlocking the secrets of matter, chemistry research explores the
composition, structure, properties, and transformations of substances.
From developing new materials and sustainable energy solutions to
advancing drug discovery and environmental protection, chemistry lies
at the heart of innovation. At the Faculty of Resource Science and
Technology, UNIMAS, chemistry research spans organic, inorganic,
analytical, physical, and environmental chemistry, addressing real-world
challenges through impactful, interdisciplinary research. With modern
laboratories and expert supervision, we empower students to create
solutions that benefit both local communities and the global scientific
community. 
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The field of chemistry
The postgraduate chemistry program at the Faculty of Resource Science and
Technology, Universiti Malaysia Sarawak, offers advanced training and research
opportunities in various fields of chemistry. The program is designed to develop
skilled researchers capable of addressing scientific challenges related to natural
resources, sustainability, and industrial applications. With access to modern
laboratories and experienced academic staff, students engage in interdisciplinary
research aligned with regional and global priorities. The program is offered
through both Master's (by research) and PhD pathways.

🔬 Organic Chemistry
Organic chemistry is the study of the
structure, properties, reactions, and
synthesis of carbon-containing
compounds. It plays a central role in the
development of pharmaceuticals,
agrochemicals, polymers, dyes, and
biomolecules. Research in this field
explores new synthetic methods,
reaction mechanisms, and applications
in medicinal and green chemistry.
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⚙️ Inorganic Chemistry
Inorganic chemistry focuses on
compounds that are not based on carbon-
hydrogen structures, including metals,
minerals, and coordination complexes. It
encompasses a wide range of applications
such as catalysis, materials development,
metal-organic frameworks, and
bioinorganic chemistry. This field supports
innovations in energy, nanotechnology,
and environmental science.
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🧪 Analytical Chemistry
Analytical chemistry is concerned with
the separation, identification, and
quantification of matter. It provides
essential tools for monitoring product
quality, environmental pollutants, food
safety, and clinical diagnostics.
Techniques such as chromatography,
spectroscopy, and electrochemical
analysis are key to this field.

⚛️ Physical Chemistry
Physical chemistry combines principles of
chemistry and physics to understand the
behaviour of matter and energy at the
molecular level. Topics include
thermodynamics, kinetics, quantum
chemistry, and molecular spectroscopy.
This field supports the fundamental
understanding of chemical systems and
the design of new materials and
processes.
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🌱 Environmental Chemistry
Environmental chemistry examines the
chemical composition and processes in
natural systems, as well as the effects of
pollutants on ecosystems. It involves
studying air, water, soil, and waste to
develop sustainable solutions for
pollution control, remediation, and
environmental protection. It is crucial for
addressing global environmental
challenges.

🌿 Natural Product Chemistry
Natural product chemistry focuses on the
discovery, isolation, structural elucidation,
and modification of bioactive compounds
from natural sources such as plants,
microbes, and marine organisms. This
field contributes to drug development,
cosmetics, nutraceuticals, and agricultural
products, often bridging traditional
knowledge with modern science.

Explore the wonders of modern chemistry
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Prof. Dr. Zainab binti Ngaini
nzainab@unimas.my
Organic Synthesis

Prof. Dr. Sim Siong Fong
sfsim@unimas.my 

  Chemometrics

Prof. Dr. Chin Suk Fun
sfchin@unimas.my

 Physical Chemistry

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Tay Meng Guan
mgtay@unimas.my

 Organometallic Chemistry

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Showkat Ahmad 
Bhawani

bshowkat@unimas.my
 Applied Chemistry

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mohd Razip
Asaruddin

mrazip@unimas.my
 Pharmaceutical Technology

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Rafeah Wahi
wrafeah@unimas.my

Environmental Engineering

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Devagi Kanaraju
kdevagi@unimas.my

Environmental Chemistry

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Wee Boon Siong
swboon@unimas.my

 Environmental Chemistry
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Dr. Diana Kertini Monir
mdkertini@unimas.my

 Natural Product Chemistry

Mdm. Amira Satirawaty 
Mohamed Pauzan

mpasatirawaty@unimas.my
Surfactant Chemistry

Dr. Maya Asyikin Mohamad Arif
mamasyikin@unimas.my

 Inorganic Chemistry

Dr. Yusralina Yusof
yyusralina@unimas.my
 Medicinal Chemistry

Dr. Dayang Norafizan Awang Chee
dnorafizan@unimas.my
 Chemical Engineering

Dr. Ainaa Nadiah Abd Halim
ahanadiah@unimas.my

 Organic Chemistry

Dr. Nor Hisam Zamakshshari
znhisam@unimas.my

Natural Product Chemistry

Dr. Muhammad Abdurrahman Munir
mmabdurrahman@unimas.my
 Electroanalytical Chemistry

Dr. Junidah Lamaming
lajunidah@unimas.my

Nanotechnology



meet our experts

Dr. Ain Nadirah Romainor
ranadirah@unimas.my
 Physical Chemistry

Dr. Vannessa Lawai
lvannessa@unimas.my

 Polymer Chemistry

Dr. Rachel Marcella Roland 
rrmarcella@unimas.my

 Polymer Chemistry

Chemistry Experts at Your Service

Join us to discover exciting
scientific breakthroughs in the

field of chemistry

Contact us for further details and inquiries:

Chemistry program Postgraduate Coordinator 

ahanadiah@unimas.my
(Dr Ainaa Nadiah)  


